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2024

2022/ 
2023

2023/ 
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2023/ 
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2022/ 
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2023/ 
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2023/ 
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2022/ 
2023

2023/ 
2024

Eligible for 
Sabbatical

77 57 29 25 29 24 27 29 43 44 8 8 14 14 41 34 82 69 4 2 2 0 356 306

Applicants for 
Sabbatical

18 20 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 2 1 0 2 10 10 16 15 1 1 0 0 66 72

Recommended by 
DEPT COMM

18 20 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 2 1 N/A N/A 9 10 16 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A 64 69

Recommended by 
COLLEGE COMM

18 20 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 1 1 N/A 2 10 10 16 15 1 1 N/A N/A 65 72

Recommended by 
DEAN

18 20 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 8 1 1 N/A 2 10 10 16 15 1 1 N/A N/A 65 71

Awarded by 
PROVOST

11 13 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 1 1 N/A 1 6 6 12 10 1 1 N/A N/A 44 48

Percentage 
awarded of the 

number of eligible 
faculty

14% 23% 10% 16% 21% 17% 11% 10% 9% 11% 13% 13% N/A 7% 24% 29% 20% 22% 25% 50% N/A N/A 12% 16%

Percentage 
awarded of the 

number of 
applications 

submitted

61% 65% 75% 67% 50% 100% 60% 60% 100% 63% 50% 100% N/A 50% 60% 60% 75% 67% 100% 100% N/A N/A 67% 67%

¹Department level reviews are not conducted in Library or SACD
2 Faculty not awarded a Sabbatical A may shift to a Sabbatical B
3 For Sabbatical A's awarded but declined, allocations are redistributed

Total                        
(All Colleges)

SABBATICAL LEAVE APPLICATION RESULT DATA
Leaves Effective 2022/2023 & 2023/2024

(Application Cycles 2021/2022 & 2022/2023)

Education Engineering
Health & Human 

Services

Imperial
Valley

Campus

Student Affairs & 
Campus 

Diversity1

All University
Professional

Studies
& Fine Arts

SciencesArts & Letters
Fowler College of 

Business Library1


